
Dougall Pennefather
P O Box 1102
Byron Bay NSW 2481

PAID BY
Spell Services Pty Ltd
Unit 1, 14A Banksia Drive
Byron Bay NSW 2481
ABN 37 618 071 631

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS
Pay Frequency: Monthly
Classification: HQ Admin

Pay Period: 01/06/2020 - 30/06/2020 Payment Date: 15/06/2020 Total Earnings: $3,000.00 Net Pay: $2,662.00

THIS PAY YTD

SALARY & WAGES RATE

JobKeeper Payment top up  $3,000.00 $9,000.00

Other Previous Earnings  $29,999.97

TOTAL $3,000.00 $38,999.97

TAX
PAYG Tax $338.00 $4,992.00

TOTAL $338.00 $4,992.00

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - The Trustee for Pennefather Family Superannuation Fund - 123456 $0.00 $2,850.03

Employer Additional - The Trustee for Pennefather Family Superannuation Fund - 123456 $0.00 $21,000.00

TOTAL $0.00 $23,850.03

PAYMENT DETAILS REFERENCE AMOUNT

(062-514)****7956 Dougall Pennefather Spell Wages $2,662.00
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TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Pennefather, Dougall 30/07/1969 49 23,850.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,850.03309,602.34

Pennefather, Isabella 23/01/1978 41 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00150,989.96

All Members 48,850.03 0.00 0.00 48,850.030.00

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Pennefather, Dougall Concessional 23,850.03 25,000.00 1,149.97 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

Pennefather, Isabella Concessional 25,000.00 25,000.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.00N/A

N/A 0.00 0.00 24,483.37 25,116.71 23,850.03

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,149.97

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

N/A 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 191,053.60 290,214.32 309,602.34

1,149.97Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Pennefather, Dougall

PENNEFATHER FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report
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NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Pennefather, Dougall 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Pennefather, Isabella 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.00N/A

N/A 4,433.31 1,583.33 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

N/A 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A 0.00 0.00 92,726.10 130,685.54 150,989.96

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Pennefather, Isabella

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Pennefather, Dougall
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC050819-
140384383 50

09/08/2019 316.67Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC030919-
170704667 50

06/09/2019 316.67Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC110919-
174082608 50

16/09/2019 21,316.67Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC041119-
139936425 50

08/11/2019 316.67Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC311219-
149706606 50

06/01/2020 316.67Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC070120-
149952356 50

10/01/2020 316.67Employer

SuperChoice P/L
PC100220-
198233973 50

13/02/2020 316.67Employer

SuperChoice P/L17/03/2020 316.67Employer

11:56:3227/01/2021
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179991728 50

SuperChoice P/L
PC090420-
156016855 Didn't
come through in the
bank feed - entered
manually

17/04/2020 316.67Employer

Total - Pennefather, Dougall 0.00 0.000.0023,850.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Pennefather, Isabella
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

SPELL DESIGN IP
Personal Contri 50

10/09/2019 25,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Pennefather, Isabella 0.00 0.000.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for all members 48,850.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

11:56:3227/01/2021
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